
Class 1 Wed. Mar. 11

Class 2 Wed. Mar. 18

Class 3 Thurs. Mar. 19

Class 4 Wed. Mar. 25

Class 5 Thurs. Mar. 26

Class 6 Wed. Apr. 1

Class 7 Thurs. Apr. 2

Class 8 Wed. Apr. 8

Class 9 Wed. Apr. 22

Class 10 Thurs. Apr. 23

Class 11 Wed. Apr. 29

Class 12 Thurs. Apr. 30

Class 13 Wed. May 6

Class 14 Thurs. May 7

Class 15 Wed. May 13

Bristol Eastern
Driver’s Education

Session Three

 The first class is
"Parent's Night" 6-8 PM in

Room 139.

 A parent/legal guardian
and student must attend
this first class together.

Classes 2-15 will be held
on Wednesdays from

2:00–4:00 PM and
Thursdays from 2:30–
4:30 PM in Room 139.


